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Footway widened and kerbline/road markings realigned
to provide segregated footway/cycle way facility
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Footway widened and kerbline/road markings
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Footway widened and kerbline/road markings realigned
to provide segregated footway/cycle way facility

BUS STOP

D

D

TOBY CARVERY

ALDI

DISTRICT SHOPPING CENTRE

574

575

586

562

585
595

551

526

550

538

2

1.3
10m

1.6
31m

2.5
00m

2.8
97m

3.0
66m

3.0
90m

1.4
73m

1.5
88m

1.7
96m

1.4
78m

1.5
66m

1.4
42m

2.0
29m

SU
NN

Y G
RO

VE SUNNY GROVE

ME
AD

OW
 LA

NE

BUS STOP

E

E
F

F

HOUSE
NO. 526

HOUSE
NO. 536

Northbound House No. 536 to House No. 526
Footway widened and kerbline/road markings realigned
to provide shared footway/cycle way facility

Northbound Raynesway Roundabout to House No. 536
Carriageway narrowed with segregation kerb and hatch
area/right turn lanes removed to provide segregated
cycle lane at carriageway level
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Carriageway narrowed with segregation kerb and hatch
area/right turn lanes removed to provide segregated
cycle lane at carriageway level
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